Designed By Chris Carter
Spire Price List Effective May 2025
 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Spire Price List Revisions
Date	 Page	 Modification
05.01.2025	 Updated pricing
 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Spire Table of Contents

kiln-dried solid Ash or
Walnut, perpetuating
premium quality and
durability.
Seat cushions are made of high
resiliency foam with proper
density to give comfort and
support.
Seat rails are reinforced with
hardwood corner blocks and cleats
attached with glue and wood screws.
 true to craft        9 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
30” Depth
60 x 30 x 16	 90	 SPI6030RE111W	 2365	 SPI6030RE111P	 2602	 SPI6030RE111G	 2365	 “M” Option N/A
72 x 30 x 16	 100	 SPI7230RE111W	 2423	 SPI7230RE111P	 2666	 SPI7230RE111G	 2423	 “M” Option N/A
36” Depth
60 x 36 x 16	 100	 SPI6036RE111W	 2469	 SPI6036RE111P	 2716	 SPI6036RE111G	 2469	 “M” Option N/A
72 x 36 x 16	 130	 SPI7236RE111W	 2661	 SPI7236RE111P	 2928	 SPI7236RE111G	 2661	 “M” Option N/A
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
3 Select Edge
4 Select Hardware

Options
Power
- PDP01: Pepper (Power) - $95 ea.
- PDS01: Salt (Powered USB) - $225 ea.
- Installed directly above post
Premium Finish Option
- Premium Powdercoat Options - $160 per base
- See Front of Price List for Premium Metal Finish Options
Fenix Finish Option
- Fenix finishes available for a 15% upcharge over the “G” price. See front
of price book for available Fenix colors.
 true to craft        10 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
30” Square
30 x 30 x 16	 50	 SPI3030SQ111W	 1813	 SPI3030SQ111P	 1995	 SPI3030SQ111G	 1813	 “M” Option N/A
36” Square
36 x 36 x 16	 55	 SPI3636SQ111W	 1939	 SPI3636SQ111P	 2133	 SPI3636SQ111G	 1939	 “M” Option N/A
42” Square
42 x 42 x 16	 60	 SPI4242SQ111W	 2131	 SPI4242SQ111P	 2345	 SPI4242SQ111G	 2131	 “M” Option N/A
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish

Options
Power
- PDP01: Pepper (Power) - $95 ea.
- PDS01: Salt (Powered USB) - $225 ea.
- Installed directly above post
Premium Finish Option
- Premium Powdercoat Options - $160 per base
- See Front of Price List for Premium Metal Finish Options
Fenix Finish Option
- Fenix finishes available for a 15% upcharge over the “G” price. See front
of price book for available Fenix colors.
 true to craft        11 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
30” Depth
60 x 30 x 29	 100	 SPI6030RE121W	 2480	 SPI6030RE121P	 2728	 SPI6030RE121G	 2480	 “M” Option N/A
72 x 30 x 29	 110	 SPI7230RE121W	 2538	 SPI7230RE121P	 2792	 SPI7230RE121G	 2538	 “M” Option N/A
36” Depth
60 x 36 x 29	 110	 SPI6036RE121W	 2576	 SPI6036RE121P	 2834	 SPI6036RE121G	 2576	 “M” Option N/A
72 x 36 x 29	 140	 SPI7236RE121W	 2766	 SPI7236RE121P	 3043	 SPI7236RE121G	 2766	 “M” Option N/A
84 x 36 x 29	 150	 SPI8436RE121W	 3008	 SPI8436RE121P	 3309	 SPI8436RE121G	 3008	 “M” Option N/A
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
3 Select Edge
4 Select Hardware

Options
Power
- PDP01: Pepper (Power) - $95 ea.
- PDS01: Salt (Powered USB) - $225 ea.
- Installed directly above post
Premium Finish Option
- Premium Powdercoat Options - $160 per base
- See Front of Price List for Premium Metal Finish Options
Fenix Finish Option
- Fenix finishes available for a 15% upcharge over the “G” price. See front
of price book for available Fenix colors.
 true to craft        12 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
30” Square
30 x 30 x 29	 55	 SPI3030SQ121W	 1873	 SPI3030SQ121P	 2061	 SPI3030SQ121G	 1873	 “M” Option N/A
36” Square
36 x 36 x 29	 60	 SPI3636SQ121W	 2002	 SPI3636SQ121P	 2203	 SPI3636SQ121G	 2002	 “M” Option N/A
42” Square
42 x 42 x 29	 65	 SPI4242SQ121W	 2192	 SPI4242SQ121P	 2412	 SPI4242SQ121G	 2192	 “M” Option N/A
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish

Options
Power
- PDP01: Pepper (Power) - $95 ea.
- PDS01: Salt (Powered USB) - $225 ea.
- Installed directly above post
Premium Finish Option
- Premium Powdercoat Options - $160 per base
- See Front of Price List for Premium Metal Finish Options
Fenix Finish Option
- Fenix finishes available for a 15% upcharge over the “G” price. See front
of price book for available Fenix colors.
 true to craft        13 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
30” Depth
60 x 30 x 42	 110	 SPI6030RE141W	 2585	 SPI6030RE141P	 2844	 SPI6030RE141G	 2585	 “M” Option N/A
72 x 30 x 42	 120	 SPI7230RE141W	 2653	 SPI7230RE141P	 2919	 SPI7230RE141G	 2653	 “M” Option N/A
36” Depth
60 x 36 x 42	 120	 SPI6036RE141W	 2681	 SPI6036RE141P	 2950	 SPI6036RE141G	 2681	 “M” Option N/A
72 x 36 x 42	 150	 SPI7236RE141W	 2873	 SPI7236RE141P	 3161	 SPI7236RE141G	 2873	 “M” Option N/A
84 x 36 x 42	 160	 SPI8436RE141W	 3113	 SPI8436RE141P	 3425	 SPI8436RE141G	 3113	 “M” Option N/A
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
3 Select Edge
4 Select Hardware

Options
Power
- PDP01: Pepper (Power) - $95 ea.
- PDS01: Salt (Powered USB) - $225 ea.
- Installed directly above post
Premium Finish Option
- Premium Powdercoat Options - $160 per base
- See Front of Price List for Premium Metal Finish Options
Fenix Finish Option
- Fenix finishes available for a 15% upcharge over the “G” price. See front
of price book for available Fenix colors.
 true to craft        14 2025 price list     	 darran.com	 (800) 334-7891
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
30” Square
30 x 30 x 42	 60	 SPI3030SQ141W	 1934	 SPI3030SQ141P	 2128	 SPI3030SQ141G	 1934	 “M” Option N/A
36” Square
36 x 36 x 42	 65	 SPI3636SQ141W	 2062	 SPI3636SQ141P	 2269	 SPI3636SQ141G	 2062	 “M” Option N/A
42” Square
42 x 42 x 42	 70	 SPI4242SQ141W	 2250	 SPI4242SQ141P	 2475	 SPI4242SQ141G	 2250	 “M” Option N/A
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish